DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

HS BOYS SHOT PUT

Participant Team
Stewart Velma
Reynolds Marietta

Smith Tecumseh
Dudley Marietta
Compton Bethel

HS BOYS DISCUS

Distance
49:02:00
46:09:05
46:01:05
43:09:00
42:06:00

Participant Team Distance
Dudley Marietta 132:08:00
Cain Elmore-City 125:03:00
Southerland Velma 122:11:00
Page Velma 115:01:00
Hatcher Tecumseh 114:05:00

HS BOYS LONG JUMP

Participant Team Distance
Cambell Mcloud 20:06:00
Jefferson De:sti!'\y 20:05:00
Christian
England Lone Grove 20:02
Major Pauls Valley-A 19:08:25

Wassasa Seminole 18:00:05

HS BOYS HIGH JUMP

Participant Team Height
Blancherd Dibble 6:04:00

Destiny
Morre o 6:02:00
Christian
Ramsey Lone Grove 6:00:00
Proesgrove Comanche 5:08:00

Powell Lone Grove 5:07:00

Pl Pts
1 10




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

HS BOYS POLE VAULT

Participant Team Distance|Pl|Pts
Williams Tecumseh 8 10
Zander Tecumseh 7.6 2| 8

HS BOYS 4X100

TEAM
Lone Grove
Destiny Christian
Purcell
Seminole
Healdton
Dibble
DAVIS
Tecumseh

HS BOYS 4X800

TEAM

Seminole
Pauls Valley-A
Tecumseh

Bethel

Lone Grove
Coalgate

Purcell

Elmore-City

TIME PL
0.4440
0.4562
0.4572
0.4624
0.4778
0.4890
0.5112
0.5262

PTS

TIME PL PTS
8.3700

8.4800
9.0700

9.1500

9.2800

9.2900
9.4400

10.1200

HS BOYS 110MH

PARTICIPANT
Bain
Kingston
McQueen
Lamb
Stufflebean

Sharp

TEAM
Comanche
Coalgate
Marietta
Pauls Valley-A
Pauls Valley-A
Destiny
Christian

TIME

0.1556
0.1672
0.1817
0.1834
0.1883

0.2056

PL PTS




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Martin Seminole
Frina Perry
Hooper Tecumseh
Burger Purcell

HS BOYS 3200 METER RUN

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS

Brycen Comanche 10.5300
Khatil Seminole 10.5400
Childs Seminole 11.0500
Haworth Tecumseh 11.0800
Armstrong Seminole 11.1100
Suarez Purcell 12.0300
Hall Perry 12.0800
Binghen Tecumseh 12.1100

HS BOYS 4X200 RELAY

TEAM TIME PL
Pauls Valley-A 1.3262
Lone Grove 1.3365
Destiny Christian 1.3462
Purcell 1.3463
Perry 1.3524
Seminole 1.3779
Dibble 1.4198
Tecumseh 1.4476
Pauls Valley-B 1.4635
DAVIS 1.4728
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HS BOYS 800 METER RUN

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS

Destiny

Young . 2.0565
Christian

Hunter Mcloud 2.0571
Destiny

Moore e 2.0588
Christian

McClure Tecumseh 2.1175




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Juhl Tecumseh 21306 5 2

HS BOYS 100 METER DASH
PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS

Purdue
Meier
Mason

Love
Morgan
Bussell
Powell
Coleman
Fixico
Cue
Lamb
Carter
Spittler
Skinner
Adams
Brumley
Amaya
Stufflebean
Stulir
Green
Bradberry
Quick
Holt

Fernandez

HS BOYS 400 METER DASH

PARTICIPANT

Prince

Moore
Venard
Blanchard
Calvo
Marshall

Healdton
Bethel
Purcell
Destiny
Christian
Seminole
Bethel
Lone Grove
Mcloud
Seminole
Mcloud
Pauls Valley-A
DAVIS
Seminole
Purcell
DAVIS
Elmore-City
Pauls Valley-A
Pauls Valley-A
Comanche
Elmore-City
Healdton
DAVIS
Coalgate
Marietta

TEAM

Destiny
Christian
Perry
Dibble
Dibble
Seminole

0.1097
0.1114
0.1125

0.1150
0.1159
0.1172
0.1187
0.1202
0.1211
0.1212
0.1221
0.1231
0.1231
0.1234
0.1238
0.1243
0.1262
0.1284
0.1302
0.1318
0.1324
0.1346
0.1396
0.1471

10

O O O O O O OO OO O O O o o o oo kr N &

TIME PL PTS
Pauls Valley-A  0.5150 1 10

0.5272
0.5390
0.5531
0.5581
0.5643




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Burris
Phipps
Thompson
Falk
Boswebb
Teel
Ramirez
Spittler
Ryan
Dellih
Mables

Seminole
Velma
Little Axe
Velma
Lone Grove
Purcell
Pauls Valley-A
Seminole
Mcloud
Elmore-City

Seminole

0.5759
0.5812
0.5830
0.5902
0.5938
0.5938
0.5959
0.5990
1.0066
1.0066

HS BOYS 300MH

PARTICIPANT
Kingston
Bain
Hight
McQueen
Street
Presgrove
Grimmit
Hooper
Barnett
Billingsley
Stufflebean
BArber

Ramsey

Sharp

Berger

TEAM
Coalgate
Comanche
Perry
Marietta
Seminole
Comanche
Pauls Valley-A
Tecumseh
Coalgate
Comanche
Pauls Valley-A
Elmore-City
Destiny
Christian
Destiny
Christian
Purcell

TIME
0.4146
0.4200
0.4359
0.4378
0.4381
0.4502
0.4684
0.4712
0.4724
0.4733
0.4909
0.5056

0.5506

0.5655

0.5837
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HS BOYS 200 METER DASH

PARTICIPANT
JAggers

Jefferson
Spingael
Mayu

TEAM

Pauls Valley-A

Destiny Christian

Purcell

Pauls Valley-A

TIME
0.2250

0.2288
0.2299
0.2330




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Love Destiny Christian
WESERE! Seminole
Hall Perry
Krusn Tecumseh
Davidson Pauls Valley-A
Hill Tecumseh
Coleman Mcloud
Cue Mcloud
Raper Lone Grove
Brumley Elmore-City
Rodriquez Ampo

O O O O O O O o o o r N

Stulir Comanche

HS BOYS 1600 METER RUN

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME
Young Destiny Christian ~ 4.5546
Sewell Seminole 4.5581

Khalt Seminole 4.5693
Stewart Bethel 5.0162
Armstrong Seminole 5.0287
Haworth Tecumseh 5.0815

HS BOYS 4X400

TEAM TIME PL
Pauls Valley-A 3.3220
Perry 3.3565
Bethel 3.4199
Tecumseh 3.4424
Lone Grove 3.4887
Destiny Christian 3.5380
Pauls Valley-B 3.5659
DAVIS 3.5672
Seminole 3.5871
Mcloud 3.5950
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DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

HS GIRLS SHOT PUT
Participant Team Distance
Mitchell Pauls Valley-A 36:11:00
Florez Marietta 36:00:02
Hastings McCloud 35:05:00
J.Millian Empire 34:50:05
Horn Tecumseh 33:09:05
Nlichols Comanche 33:06:04
Vatess Lone Grove 33:00:00
HS GIRLS DISCUS
Participant Team Distance Pl|Pts
Horn Tecumseh 102:05:05 1110
Flores Marietta 97:00:00
Norton Velma 95:08:05 3|6
Moore Dejc,ti-ny 93:08:05 41 4
Christian
Yeatles Lone Grove 92:07:00 5] 2

HS GIRLS LONG JUMP

Participant Team Distance
Douglas Marietta 15:08:05
Kowallk Empire 15:04:25

Josi Lackey Coalgate 14:10
Bartling Velma 14:08:00

Jaci Lackey Coalgate 14:02:05

HS GIRLS HIGH JUMP

Participant Team Height
Clottoner Seminole 5:01:00

Bartling Velma 5:00:00
Mitchell Perry 4:10:00
Destiny

Whelan e 4:08:00
Christian




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Lone Grove 4:06:00 5 2
DEWIS 4:04:.00 6 1

Marietta 4:02:.00 7 O

HS Girls POLE VAULT (AUTOSORTED)

Participant Team Distance(PI
Peters Pauls Valley-A 8 110
McClain Velma 7.6 2| 8
Castellanos Marietta 7.6 2| 8
Stargell Tecumseh 6.6 41 4
Hale Tecumseh 6.6 4| 4
Smith Velma 6.6 4| 4
McGuire Velma 6 7|0
Minor Velma 6 7|0
Parks Seminole 0 9( 0

HS GIRLS 4X100 (AUTOSORT)

TEAM TIME PL PTS
Seminole 0.5175
Lone Grove 0.5209

Davis 0.5278

Purcell 0.5293

Velma 0.5496
Comanche 0.5553
Coalgate 0.5628
McCloud 0.5993
Little Axe 0.6000
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HS GIRLS 4X800 (AUTOSORT)

TEAM TIME PL PTS
Pauls Valley-A 10.4900 1 20
Velma 11.0400 16
Marietta 11.0800 12
Dibble 13.0200 8




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

HS GIRLS 110MH (AUTOSORT)
PL PTS

PARTICIPANT
Driver
Barlten
Sikes
Lackey
Ward
Winters
Castaneda
Garlinger
McCaa
Smart
Riddle
Athinson
Lack/JA

TEAM
Velma
Velma
Velma
Coalgate
Perry
Purcell
Marietta
Comanche
Elmore City
Lone Grove
Elmore City
Little Axe
Coalgate

TIME
0.1596
0.1728
0.1752
0.1783
0.1824
0.1868
0.1928
0.1946
0.1950
0.1992
0.2115
0.2155
0.2281
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HS GIRLS 3200 METER RUN
TIME PL PTS

PARTICIPANT
Keira Readnour
Kenzie Readnour

Nunnley
Foster
Fumdaard
Fernandez
Stone
Bowels

TEAM

Bethel

Velma

Ampo
Marietta

Tecumseh
Comanche

Pauls Valley-A
Pauls Valley-A

12.3252
13.4356
13.5281
14.0171
14.1575
14.1969
14.5821
15.1940
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HS GIRLS 4X200 RELAY (AUTOSORT)

TEAM
Seminole
Pauls Valley-A
Davis
Purcell
Perry

TIME

1.5115
1.5284
1.5297
1.5402
1.5588

PL

PTS
20
16




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

1.5600
2.0121
2.0328
2.0337
2.1286

Velma
Comanche
McCloud
Pauls Valley-B
Little Axe

HS GIRLS 800 METER RUN

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS
Gutierrez Pauls Valley-A  2.2772

Tapely
Nonnerly
Miller
Combs

HS GIRLS 100 METER DASH
PARTICIPANT

Coker
Pruitt
Ramesy
Knighton
Green
Douglass
Mankin
Courtney

Sonlca
Pierce
Esparza
Brewer
Brown
Smart
Whitaker
Stargell
Mcdonald
Hale
Goforth

Rogers

Hagood

Simpson

Bethel
Bethel
Comanche
Comanche

TEAM
Seminole
Purcell
Lone Grove
Seminole
Pauls Valley-A
Marietta
Lone Grove
Davis
Destiny
Christian
Velma
Purcell
Pauls Valley-A
Lone Grove
Lone Grove
Purcell
Tecumseh
Davis
Tecumseh
Purcell
Elmore City
Pauls Valley-A
Perry

2.2984
2.4209
2.4372

TIME PL PTS

0.1290
0.1300
0.1312
0.1312
0.1324
0.1328
0.1338
0.1340

0.1344
0.1346
0.1361
0.1381
0.1387
0.1391
0.1396
0.1400
0.1406
0.1446
0.1462
0.1468
0.1472
0.1474
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DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Esparza
Webb
Nicklav
Ward
Winsea
Bishop
Stone
JA\V/=1aY)
Busey
Berry
Battice
Norris
Wagoner
Josey

Bentley

Little Axe
Bethel
Little Axe
Lone Grove
McCloud
McCloud
Velma
Pauls Valley-A
Elmore City
Seminole
Coalgate
Little Axe
Dibble
Healdton
Bethel
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HS GIRLS 400 METER DASH

PARTICIPANT

Night
Tapely
Guitierrez
Mcloud
Elliot
Langford
Thomas
Kowalik

Whelan
Stargell
Godwin
Raues
McCae
Hodges

Gazaway
Arnold

TEAM
Perry
Bethel
Pauls Valley-A
McCloud
Ampo
Lone Grove
Bethel
Empire
Destiny
Christian
Tecumseh
Lone Grove
McCloud
Elmore City
Pauls Valley-A
Destiny
Christian
Bethel

TIME PL PTS
0.5762
1.0050
1.0246
1.0602
1.0619
1.0728
1.0827
1.0890

1.0918
1.0946
1.1078
1.1096
1.1202
1.1315

1.1320
1.2256

HS GIRLS 300MH



DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS
Clark Pauls Valley-A ~ 0.4852
Driver Velma 0.5118
Miller Comanche 0.5136
Ward Perry 0.5334

Winters Purcell 0.5336
Sikes Velma 0.5374
Riddle Elmore City 0.5474

Lackey Ja Lone Grove 0.5555
Hicks Pauls Valley-A ~ 0.5617

Lackey Jo Coalgate 0.5634

Whelan De?sti'ny 0.5781

Christian

Adams Lone Grove 0.5905
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HS GIRLS 200 METER DASH

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS
Hight Perry 0.2559
Green Pauls Valley-A 0.2728

Knighton Seminole 0.2765
Coker Seminole 0.2796
Summers Davis 0.2798
Kowalik Empire 0.2798
Douglass Marietta 0.2846
Dunn Velma 0.2850
Brewer Pauls Valley-A 0.2875
Street Seminole 0.2912
Isabell Pauls Valley-A 0.2944
Sandusky Davis 0.2965
Resendiz Purcell 0.2978
Grimes Perry 0.2994
Faber Dibble 0.3017
Rogers Elmore City 0.3150
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HS GIRLS 1600 METER RUN

PARTICIPANT TEAM TIME PL PTS
Tapley Bethel 5.4437 1 10
Readnour Pauls Valley-A 55840 2 8




DAVIS HS TRACK MEET RESULTS

Combes Comanche
Foster Velma

Nunneley Bethel
Tores Marietta

HS GIRLS 4X400

TEAM TIME PL
Pauls Valley-A 4.1938
Velma 4.3046
Purcell 4.3603
Marietta 4.3746
Perry 4.5209




